PAGE 1 of 7
Insight Managed WiFi 6
AX1800 Wireless Access Point
Data Sheet | WAX608Y
The WAX608Y is a fast, weather-resistant
WiFi 6 access point, ideal for residential
or commercial integration projects with
outdoor WiFi coverage needs. The dual-

PMB0332-10000S, 3 yr
PMB0352-10000S, 5 yr
Ordering Information
WAX608Y-111APS Asia
WAX608Y-111EUS Europe
WAX608Y-111NAS US
*This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and covers unmodified hardware, fans and internal power
supplies – not software or external power supplies, and requires product registration using the Insight mobile app or Insight Cloud portal within 90 days of purchase; see
**The NETGEAR OnCall 24x7 contract provides unlimited phone, chat and email technical support for your networking product. The WAX608Y, WAX618, WAX628, and
WAX638E models come with 4 years of ProSupport included. Additional ProSupport service packs can be added after the 4 years conclude.
NETGEAR and the NETGEAR logo are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of NETGEAR, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. Other
brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective holder(s). Information is subject to change without notice.
 © 2023 NETGEAR, Inc.  All rights reserved.
D-WAX608Y_14Mar23